
FASTTRAX NORTHWEST
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is STEVENS, GREG 25/6:02.306 (Rnd 1)
www.RCScoringPro.com

SCALE SPEC (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

443106

STEVENS, GREG 11 25 6:02.088 14.100 13.548 13.920 114.201

ROBERTS,FRANKO 62 25 6:02.623 0.53514.115 13.836 14.170 214.402

MOREHEAD, PATRICK 103 25 6:07.869 5.78114.120 14.164 14.298 999814.503

SWADENER, BILL 24 25 6:10.121 8.03314.519 14.078 14.357 314.605

RUETE,MIKE 75 24 6:03.009 14.161 14.198 14.413 514.791

GIBSON, PHIL 56 24 6:04.007 0.99814.301 13.981 14.311 414.632

ROSALES, ALBERT 37 24 6:10.860 7.85114.508 14.477 14.670 715.003

KUNEY, JEFF 88 24 6:13.391 10.38214.459 14.288 14.673 614.971

PLUEARD,PATRICK 99 24 6:13.605 10.59614.412 14.619 14.735 999815.094

CORRENTI, DANIEL 410 23 6:01.523 14.943 14.818 14.939 815.191

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

STEVENS SWADENER ROSALES CORRENTI GIBSON ROBERTS RUETE KUNEY PLUEARD MOREHEAD

1/10.960 3/12.198 6/13.638 9/14.188 4/12.431 2/11.953 8/13.864 5/12.742 10/14.779 7/13.7801.

33/6:01.6 30/6:06.0 27/6:08.2 26/6:08.9 29/6:00.4 31/6:10.4 26/6:00.3 29/6:09.4 25/6:09.5 27/6:12.0

1/14.238 3/15.083 9/16.598 8/15.493 4/14.947 2/15.092 7/15.212 5/15.184 10/19.540 6/14.7022.

29/6:05.3 27/6:08.2 24/6:02.8 25/6:11.0 27/6:09.6 27/6:05.1 25/6:03.5 26/6:03.0 21/6:00.3 26/6:10.2

1/14.490 3/14.660 9/15.420 8/15.234 6/16.775 2/14.444 7/15.265 4/15.354 10/16.040 5/15.0973.

28/6:10.4 26/6:03.4 24/6:05.2 25/6:14.2 25/6:07.9 27/6:13.4 25/6:09.5 25/6:00.6 22/6:09.3 25/6:03.1

1/14.298 3/14.519 6/17.330 10/22.466 8/19.575 2/14.496 7/18.963 4/14.753 9/15.560 5/15.1244.

27/6:04.4 26/6:06.9 23/6:02.1 22/6:10.5 23/6:06.4 26/6:03.9 23/6:03.9 25/6:02.6 22/6:02.5 25/6:06.8

1/14.242 3/14.636 6/15.263 10/16.073 7/14.808 2/14.379 8/15.556 4/14.730 9/15.190 5/14.7575.

27/6:08.4 26/6:09.7 24/6:15.6 22/6:07.1 23/6:01.2 26/6:05.8 23/6:02.7 25/6:03.8 23/6:13.1 25/6:07.2

1/14.485 3/14.721 7/16.054 10/15.046 6/14.597 2/14.603 8/16.229 4/14.758 9/15.222 5/14.2706.

27/6:12.1 26/6:11.8 23/6:01.4 22/6:01.1 24/6:12.5 26/6:08.2 23/6:04.5 25/6:04.6 23/6:09.2 25/6:05.5

1/14.619 3/14.931 7/14.804 10/15.093 6/14.635 2/14.495 8/14.795 4/14.459 9/14.607 5/14.6737.

26/6:01.5 26/6:14.2 24/6:14.0 23/6:13.2 24/6:09.4 26/6:09.4 23/6:01.0 25/6:04.2 23/6:04.5 25/6:05.7

1/15.077 3/14.830 7/14.901 10/15.473 6/14.653 2/14.565 8/15.306 5/19.259 9/14.804 4/14.7478.

26/6:05.3 25/6:01.1 24/6:12.0 23/6:11.0 24/6:07.2 26/6:10.5 24/6:15.5 24/6:03.7 23/6:01.5 25/6:06.0

1/14.305 3/14.737 7/14.883 10/15.039 6/14.884 2/14.590 8/14.238 5/15.582 9/14.412 4/14.3529.

26/6:06.0 25/6:01.9 24/6:10.3 23/6:08.2 24/6:06.1 26/6:11.5 24/6:11.8 24/6:04.8 24/6:13.7 25/6:05.2

1/14.340 3/14.772 8/18.821 10/16.922 5/16.745 2/14.977 6/14.877 9/22.656 7/16.305 4/14.38910.

26/6:06.7 25/6:02.7 23/6:02.7 23/6:10.3 24/6:09.7 26/6:13.3 24/6:10.3 23/6:06.8 24/6:15.5 25/6:04.7

1/15.157 3/14.781 8/15.628 10/15.237 5/14.824 2/14.711 6/14.954 9/16.478 7/15.186 4/14.49011.

26/6:09.2 25/6:03.3 23/6:02.4 23/6:08.5 24/6:08.4 26/6:14.1 24/6:09.2 23/6:07.9 24/6:14.5 25/6:04.5

1/14.203 3/14.712 8/14.730 10/15.266 5/14.340 2/14.577 6/15.118 9/15.254 7/15.106 4/14.30012.

26/6:09.2 25/6:03.7 23/6:00.4 23/6:07.0 24/6:06.4 25/6:00.1 24/6:08.7 23/6:06.4 24/6:13.5 25/6:03.9

1/14.300 3/15.245 8/15.018 10/14.962 5/14.478 2/14.607 6/15.945 9/14.987 7/14.584 4/15.66713.

26/6:09.4 25/6:05.0 24/6:14.9 23/6:05.3 24/6:04.9 25/6:00.5 24/6:09.8 23/6:04.8 24/6:11.7 25/6:06.0

1/14.757 3/14.564 8/14.816 10/15.120 5/14.935 2/14.446 6/15.042 9/14.997 7/16.116 4/14.12014.

26/6:10.4 25/6:04.9 24/6:13.5 23/6:04.0 24/6:04.5 25/6:00.6 24/6:09.1 23/6:03.3 24/6:12.7 25/6:05.1

1/14.238 3/14.796 7/14.945 10/15.654 5/14.753 2/14.290 6/14.161 9/15.229 8/15.625 4/14.94315.

26/6:10.4 25/6:05.3 24/6:12.5 23/6:03.8 24/6:03.8 25/6:00.3 24/6:07.2 23/6:02.5 24/6:12.9 25/6:05.6

1/14.531 3/14.594 7/14.755 10/14.995 5/14.880 2/14.616 6/14.748 9/15.041 8/14.791 4/14.61316.

26/6:10.8 25/6:05.2 24/6:11.3 23/6:02.6 24/6:03.3 25/6:00.6 24/6:06.4 23/6:01.4 24/6:11.8 25/6:05.6

1/14.465 3/14.578 7/14.508 10/15.306 5/14.301 2/14.768 6/14.662 9/15.179 8/14.725 4/14.46217.

26/6:11.2 25/6:05.2 24/6:10.0 23/6:02.0 24/6:02.2 25/6:01.1 24/6:05.5 23/6:00.7 24/6:10.7 25/6:05.4

1/14.344 3/14.549 7/14.756 10/15.004 5/15.112 2/14.641 6/14.549 9/15.201 8/16.200 4/14.88718.

26/6:11.2 25/6:05.1 24/6:09.1 23/6:01.0 24/6:02.2 25/6:01.4 24/6:04.6 23/6:00.1 24/6:11.7 25/6:05.7

1/14.356 3/14.562 7/18.045 9/15.000 5/14.802 2/14.115 6/14.574 8/15.368 10/19.689 4/14.54519.

26/6:11.4 25/6:05.0 24/6:12.5 23/6:00.2 24/6:01.8 25/6:01.0 24/6:03.8 24/6:15.4 23/6:01.3 25/6:05.6



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

STEVENS SWADENER ROSALES CORRENTI GIBSON ROBERTS RUETE KUNEY PLUEARD MOREHEAD

1/14.100 4/16.719 7/15.402 9/15.432 5/15.571 2/14.762 6/14.604 8/15.314 10/15.232 3/15.94220.

26/6:11.1 25/6:07.7 24/6:12.3 24/6:15.6 24/6:02.4 25/6:01.4 24/6:03.1 24/6:15.0 23/6:00.7 25/6:07.3

1/14.498 3/15.181 7/15.619 9/15.261 5/14.569 2/14.516 6/14.508 8/15.338 10/15.006 4/15.98321.

26/6:11.4 25/6:08.2 24/6:12.4 24/6:15.1 24/6:01.8 25/6:01.4 24/6:02.4 24/6:14.6 23/6:00.0 25/6:08.8

1/14.311 3/14.772 7/15.004 9/14.943 5/14.356 2/14.751 6/14.220 8/15.082 10/14.877 4/14.71422.

26/6:11.4 25/6:08.3 24/6:11.9 24/6:14.4 24/6:01.0 25/6:01.8 24/6:01.5 24/6:14.1 24/6:14.8 25/6:08.8

1/14.837 4/15.170 7/14.907 10/18.316 6/18.274 2/14.621 5/15.558 8/15.235 9/15.241 3/14.45623.

26/6:12.0 25/6:08.8 24/6:11.3 23/6:01.5 24/6:04.4 25/6:01.9 24/6:02.0 24/6:13.7 24/6:14.4 25/6:08.4

1/14.695 4/15.096 7/15.015 6/14.762 2/14.619 5/16.061 8/15.211 9/14.768 3/14.48624.

26/6:12.5 25/6:09.1 24/6:10.8 24/6:04.0 25/6:02.1 24/6:03.0 24/6:13.3 24/6:13.6 25/6:08.2

1/18.242 4/15.715 2/14.989 3/14.37025.

25/6:02.0 25/6:10.1 25/6:02.6 25/6:07.8

Multiple Main Scores
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

SCALE SPEC

FASTTRAX NORTHWEST

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

443106

6:01.907STEVENS, GREG 1 6:02.088 100 100 0 20025 25 50/723.9951.

6:11.550ROBERTS,FRANKO 2 6:02.623 99 99 0 19825 25 50/734.1732.

6:11.711MOREHEAD, PATRICK 3 6:07.869 98 98 0 19625 25 50/739.5803.

6:02.363SWADENER, BILL 5 6:10.121 96 97 0 19324 25 49/732.4844.

6:00.167GIBSON, PHIL 4 6:04.007 97 95 0 19224 24 48/724.1745.

6:03.036RUETE,MIKE 6 6:03.009 95 96 0 19124 24 48/726.0456.

6:05.215ROSALES, ALBERT 8 6:10.860 93 94 0 18723 24 47/736.0757.

6:13.004PLUEARD,PATRICK 7 6:13.605 94 92 0 18624 24 48/746.6098.

1:48.460KUNEY, JEFF 10 6:13.391 91 93 0 1847 24 31/481.8519.

6:07.126CORRENTI, DANIEL 9 6:01.523 92 91 0 18323 23 46/728.64910.


